
 
 
 
 

The CDNTs (my team) will 
collect my personal 
information. 

 
 
 
 
 
 

The people who work with me 
will be able to see my 
personal information. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

This helps my team to  
plan for the future.  
 

Progressing Disability Services 
(PDS) and General Data Protection 
Regulation (GDPR) 



 
 
 
 

My team needs personal 
information such as: 
 - my phone number 
 - my address 
 - my age 

 
 
 
 
 
 

My team needs health 
information such as: 
 - my health notes 
 - my health reports 

 
 
 
 
 
 

My team will get 
information from ME or 
from other people such as: 
 - My Doctor 
 - My Social Worker 
 



 
 
 
 

People may need to see my 
information such as: 
 - Staff in CDNT 
 - The Research Board  and 
the National Abilities 
Support System (NASS).  
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

My team use my  
information to help me get 
the proper supports and 
services I need. 

 
 
 
 
 
 

My team will keep my 
personal information safe. 
 



 
 
 
 
 

I can contact the Data 
Protection Officer (DPO), 
Marie, if I have questions. 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Marie’s email address is: 
 
info@docservice.ie 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Marie’s phone number is: 
 
086 8189201 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 

I can contact the Data 
Protection Officer (DPO), 
Deirdre, if I have questions. 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Deirdre’s email address is: 
 
dpo@smh.ie 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Deirdre’s phone number is: 
 
087 2275636 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 

I can contact the Data 
Protection Officer (DPO), 
Erin, if I have questions. 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Erin’s email address is: 
 
dpo@crc.ie 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Erin’s phone number is: 
 
087 1757868 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 

I can contact the Deputy 
Data Protection Officer 
(DPO) Dublin North East, if I 
have questions. 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

The email address is: 
 
Ddpo.dne@hse.ie 

 
 
 
 
 
 

The phone number is: 
 
046 9251265 or  
049 4377343 
 
 


